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about:blank
SUNSnSSine
FORLIMGET LA BRI
4 ¢
%Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 903-6-06949-1 Currency THB
Account Name Wuluanlznadiineu Account Status Active
Anmfnns
Alias Name Wulunnlsznashiinom Branch Name TRANG BR.
Ananng
Ledger Balance 33,417.00 Available Balance 33,417.00 >

b Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
02-05-2023
02-05-2023
02-05-2023

© 02-05-2023
03-05-2023
) 08-05-2023
08-05-2023
09-05-2023
09-05-2023
09-05-2023
10-05-2023
11-05-2023
11-05-2023
| 11-05-2023
11-05-2023
15-05-2023
15-05-2023

15-05-2023

about:blank

Teller ld  Transaction Code

931000

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

From Date 01-05-2023 ‘ %
Time 00:00 v
‘Today v
i P

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Description Cheque No.
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TRANG PROVINCI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TRANG PROVINCI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TRANG PROVINCI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

To Date 31-05-2023

Time 24:00 v

Amount
71,060.00
9,900.00
1,000.00
-81,960.00
2,000.00
92,576.00
-94,576.00
10,327.00
4,144.00
51,900.00
-66,371.00
4,024.00
4,024.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,512.00
1,440.00

10,100.00

Balance
71,060.00
80,960.00
81,960.00

0.00

2,000.00

94,576.00
0.00
10,327.00
14,471.00
66,371.00
0.00

4,024.00

8,048.00
10,548.00
13,048.00
18,560.00
20,000.00

30,100.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1/2
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6/6/66 14:08 about:blank
| 15-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,400.00 55,500.00 108682
15-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 270.00 55,770.00 108682
. 15-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -47,646.00 8,124.00 0903
16-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -1,600.00 6,524.00 108682
. 16-05-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,100.00 16,624.00 108682
. 16-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -10,100.00 6,524.00 0903
- 18-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,600.00 28,124.00 108682
19-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -21,600.00 6,524.00 0903
23-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,536.00 9,060.00 108682
23-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,450.00 10,510.00 108682
| 23-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,620.00 16,130.00 108682
23-05-2023 931000 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 19,880;00 108682
10f2 next ¥
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
about:blank
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Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 903-6-06949-1 Currency THB
Account Name Wulunnlznasiiney Account Status Active
Anwdns
Alias Name Sulusmisenmaningy Branch Name TRANG BR.
Anwdnng
l.edger Balance 33,417.00 Available Balance 33,417.00 >
* Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2023 i . To Date 131-05-2023 ]
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Toda v
g, g ¥
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
23-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 1,750.00 21,630.00 108682
23-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,250.00 22,880.00 108682
. 23-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 23,380.00 108682
1‘ 23-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 25,780.00 108682
23-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -19,256.00 6,524.00 0903
24-05-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,536.00 9,060.00 108682
24-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -2,536.00 6,524.00 0903
25-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,996,436.00 6,002,960.00 108682
' 26-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -5,996,436.00 6,524.00 0903
29-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 66,200.00 72,724.00 108682
29-05-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,400.00 100,124.00 108682
29-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -93,600.00 '6,524.00 0903
29-05-2023 90155 ceca  CBDebit 10529472 -2,500.00 4,02400 0700
‘ Round1:CK#10529472TRCBR#846CID# AR e
CB Debit
29-05-2023 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10529471TRCBR#846CID# 10529471 -4,024.00 0.00 0700
31-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 /‘ 2,100.00 108682
31-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,350.00 / 6,450.00 108682
31-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 / 6,750.00 108682
31-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,355.00 //’ 13,105.00 108682

about:blank 1/2
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| 31-05-2023

about:blank

931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.00 / 13,455.00 108682
31-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,756.00')/ 16,211.00 108682
31-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 / 16,571.00 108682 |
31-05-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -16,571.00 0.00 0903
Total Cr. = 6,458,776.00 Total Dr. = -6,458,776.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first 1 previous 20f2
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
about:blank
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